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200006120001
96071

06/12/2000
10:55:56

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTHERN
STAR
FUNDING LLC

200006120001
96061

Sec:27
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:2000-
19606

200209120004
38330

09/12/2002
12:00:00

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

200209120004
38320

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200211140005
69480

11/14/2002
03:01:00

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

29 45 200211140005
69470

Lot#:99
Book:29 Pg:45

200301030000
05100

01/03/2003
10:36:00

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE EKSTRAND,
LOYD

6 59 Lot#:8 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:59

200212270006
46290

12/27/2002
10:21:00

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MOON, J
RICHARD

Other:SEE
INST NO
LEGAL
ATTACHED

200303030001
28060

03/03/2003
03:13:00

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HYDORN,
VERNON H

15 58 Lot#:91
Book:15 Pg:58

200305090002
88280

05/09/2003
11:23:00

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PHILSON,
ROBIN T

21 59 Lot#:463
Book:21 Pg:59

200305090002
88290

05/09/2003
11:23:00

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PHILSON,
ROBIN T

21 59 Lot#:463
Book:21 Pg:59

200306120003
67500

06/12/2003
07:59:00

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH, BRIAN
R

19 121 Lot#:25
Book:19
Pg:121

200306120003
67520

06/12/2003
07:59:00

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH, BRIAN
R

19 121 Lot#:25
Book:19
Pg:121

200306300004
06090

06/30/2003
08:04:00

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HUGHES,
DARRELL F

18 34 Lot#:321
Book:18 Pg:34

200307090004
32670

07/09/2003
10:50:00

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BEARDEN,
ALTON R

Sec:9 Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200308140005
33860

08/14/2003
08:11:00

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE OLDROYD,
ROBERT A

Other:SEE
INST NO
LEGAL
ATTACHED

200308190005
46820

08/19/2003
12:59:00

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MUNDAY,
RONALD W JR

9 95 Lot#:60 Lot:A
Book:9 Pg:95

200308190005
46830

08/19/2003
12:59:00

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MUNDAY,
RONALD W JR

9 95 Lot#:60 Lot:A
Book:9 Pg:95

200308140005
37010

08/14/2003
02:24:00

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WALLACE,
SEANN

18 37 Lot#:134
Book:18 Pg:37

200308200005
50330

08/20/2003
11:37:00

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBERTS,
JOE L

8 44 Lot#:13 Book:8
Pg:44

200309050005
95890

09/05/2003
02:52:00

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MASDON,
CYNTHIA A

28 130 Lot#:7 Book:28
Pg:130

200309050005
95900

09/05/2003
02:52:00

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MASDON,
CYNTHIA A

28 130 Lot#:7 Book:28
Pg:130



200404140001
94090

04/14/2004
02:35:00

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE DOUGLASS,
LORI H

31 146 Lot#:713
Book:31
Pg:146

200404140001
94100

04/14/2004
02:35:00

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE DOUGLASS,
LORI H

31 146 Lot#:713
Book:31
Pg:146

200404290002
21950

04/29/2004
08:22:00

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE LAMONT,
STEPHEN M

Sec:13
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
Qt:NW BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200405210002
70310

05/21/2004
12:10:00

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HALLMARK,
JAMES E

21 49 Lot#:2 Book:21
Pg:49

200405180002
61100

05/18/2004
08:20:00

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GREENE,
THOMAS R

25 17 Lot#:54
Book:25 Pg:17

200405260002
80570

05/26/2004
11:07:00

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE APARICIO,
SERGIO

31 135 Lot#:235
Book:31
Pg:135

200406010002
91310

06/01/2004
02:24:00

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BUTLER,
RAYMOND E

25 33 Lot#:304
Book:25 Pg:33

200406040002
98630

06/04/2004
09:33:00

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON,
MARY C

5 55 Lot#:79 Book:5
Pg:55

200406040003
00420

06/04/2004
01:57:00

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CANADA, JOE
D

5 56 Lot#:6 Book:5
Pg:56

200406150003
22260

06/15/2004
10:05:00

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE THORNTON,
CORNELL

24 46 Lot#:55
Book:24 Pg:46

200406110003
16990

06/11/2004
11:10:00

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
MATTHEW S

18 116 Lot#:16
Book:18
Pg:116


